Master 55+ Male General Classification

Bib

Place FirstName LastName

Home

San Marcos, TX USA

San Antonio, TX
USA

Tulsa, OK USA
Omaha, NE USA

San Antonio, TX
USA

San Marcos, TX USA
Harrison, AR USA
Rogersville, MO USA

Little Rock, AR USA

Littleton, CO USA

Oklahoma City, OK
USA

Bonuses and Penalties

1 Phillip Sladek 710
2 George Heagerty 705
3 Gary Ziegler 711
4 Fred Galata 704
5 Tom Bain 701
6 Michael Olstad 709

Jim McDonald 708
8 Roger Hinson 706
9 Frederick Beland 702
10 Stephen BENNETT 703
11 Monty Maughan 707

Stage

Athlete

Team

Team
Geri Atrix
Geri Atrix

OKC Velo

Velo Veloce Cycling
Club

Geri Atrix

Geri Atrix
OKC Velo
Ozark Cycling Club

Boston Mountain
Cyclists

ColoBikeLaw.com

OKC Velo Club

Modifier

Pinnacle Foods Road Race Phillip Sladek Geri Atrix Bonus 00:00:-15

Pinnacle Foods Road Race Gary Ziegler

Pinnacle Foods Road Race Tom Bain

DNS / DNF

Stage

Athlete

Team

OKC Velo Bonus 00:00:-10
Geri Atrix Bonus 00:00:-05

Devils Den Time Trial Thomas Zoumaras Big Shark Racing DidNotStart
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Time

02:06:51

02:07:10

02:07:45

02:07:49

02:07:58

02:11:57
02:13:30
02:17:39

02:17:56

02:21:21

02:31:42

Gap From
Leader

00:00:19
00:00:54

00:00:58

00:01:07

00:05:06
00:06:39
00:10:48

00:11:05
00:14:30

00:24:51



